12/20/22, 7:19 PM NGO Darpan

ALIGHT INDIA FOUNDATION

Unique Id of VO/NGO	WB/2020/0258067
DARPAN Reg. Date	06-05-2022

Registration Details

Registered With	Sub-Registrar
Type of NGO	Trust (Non-Government)
Registration No	VI 020400013
Copy of Registration Certificate	Available
Copy of Pan Card	Available
Act name	SECTION 60 AND RULE 69
City of Registration	RANIGANIJ
State of Registration	WEST BENGAL
Date of Registration (Society / Trust / Entity)	24-01-2019

Members

Name	Designation	Pan	Aadhaar
UDAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA	President	Available	Available
MD ALTAMASH KHAN	Vice President	Available	Available
ASLAM KHAN	Secretary	Available	Available
SUBRATA MITRA	Joint Secretary	Available	Available
LALIT BHARTIA	Treasurer	Available	Available

Sector/ Key Issues

Key Issues Women's Development & Empe	werment
---------------------------------------	---------

12/20/22, 7:19 PM NGO Darpan

Operational Area-States	WEST BENGAL	
Operational Area-District	WEST BENGAL->Barddhaman	

FCRA details

FCRA Available	FCRA Registration no.
Not Available	Not Available

Details of Achievements

To deal with social Development Activities including of rural and urban development , cultural sports , education , self growing activities turst

Source of Funds

Department Name	Source	Finacial Year	Amount Sanctioned	Purpose
Not Specified	Any Other	2019-2020	Not Specified	Donation Subscription member
Not Specified	Any Other	2020-2021	Not Specified	Donation Subscription member
Not Specified	Any Other	2021-2022	Not Specified	Donation Subscription member
Not Specified	Any Other	2022-2023	Not Specified	Donation Subscription member

Contact Details

Address	MANGALPUR, P.O.: RANIGANJ P.O.: RANIGANJ DIST: PASCHIM BARDHAMAN
City	RANIGANIJ
State	WEST BENGAL

12/20/22, 7:19 PM NGO Darpan

Telephone	Not Available
Mobile No	9547569225
Website Url	https://alightindiafoundation.com (https://alightindiafoundation.com)
E-mail	alightindiafoundation(at)gmail[dot]com
Last modified on	04-05-2022